
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY; Party Role= Party
2; Date Recorded= 2022;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202201040000
01320

01/04/2022
10:26:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEALE
JOANNA D

202201140000
17370

01/14/2022
09:24:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON KAY
DAVIS

202201180000
19400

01/18/2022
08:36:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
TERRI

202201190000
22600

01/19/2022
09:17:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ACTON
CYNTHIA M

202201270000
38000

01/27/2022
10:42:02

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALONZO
BRANDEE R

202201210000
30600

01/21/2022
01:36:02

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLASS
CYNTHIA
MURPHY

202202010000
44860

02/01/2022
10:12:38

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUGHES
EMILY GRACE

202202010000
45890

02/01/2022
03:22:18

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHEARRY
CHARLOTTE V

202202100000
59230

02/10/2022
08:58:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER
COURTNEY
HILL

202202100000
59700

02/10/2022
12:10:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GALLUPS
KIYRA

202202110000
61030

02/11/2022
10:10:19

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAMANIEGO
JOSEPH
MICHAEL

202202110000
62350

02/11/2022
02:32:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER
LORRAINE
WHITE

202202040000
51760

02/04/2022
11:14:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SELLERS
SUSAN R

202202140000
64740

02/14/2022
03:58:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLAND
JESSICA L



202202250000
80580

02/25/2022
09:47:46

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAISER INDYA
JASMINE
MARKOVIC

202202170000
69810

02/17/2022
12:54:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAIA NICOLE

202202220000
75640

02/22/2022
02:13:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MATZKE MITZI
BRASHER

202203070000
95380

03/07/2022
01:36:20

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HICKMAN
SHANNON

202203090000
98930

03/09/2022
03:46:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GARNER
LAURIE
BURTON

202203020000
88230

03/02/2022
04:08:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ESKRIDGE
MARY JO

202203160001
08000

03/16/2022
08:44:30

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURNS
MAXINE
YOUNGBLOO
D

202203160001
08450

03/16/2022
11:47:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOBSON
REGINA W

202203160001
08600

03/16/2022
12:11:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PORTER
TRAVIS L

202203180001
13300

03/18/2022
01:40:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER MEADER
DONDA
SHAYE

202204010001
33160

04/01/2022
10:42:55

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PROWELL
MORGANN
DEANNE

202204120001
48810

04/12/2022
08:51:10

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MONTGOMER
Y
JACQUELINE
A

202204040001
35240

04/04/2022
10:48:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAYNE
REGINA
MARIE

202204130001
51920

04/13/2022
10:18:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WELLS AMY S

202204130001
51730

04/13/2022
09:09:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KIOUSIS
TATUM

202204130001
52300

04/13/2022
11:58:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAWYER
DEVAN


