Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY; Party Role= Party 2; Date Recorded= 2022;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202201040000 01320	01/04/2022 10:26:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEALE JOANNA D						
202201140000 17370	01/14/2022 09:24:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON KAY DAVIS						
202201180000 19400	01/18/2022 08:36:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS TERRI						
202201190000 22600	01/19/2022 09:17:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ACTON CYNTHIA M						
202201270000 38000	01/27/2022 10:42:02	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALONZO BRANDEE R						
202201210000 30600	01/21/2022 01:36:02	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLASS CYNTHIA MURPHY						
202202010000 44860	02/01/2022 10:12:38	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUGHES EMILY GRACE						
202202010000 45890	02/01/2022 03:22:18	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHEARRY CHARLOTTE V						
202202100000 59230	02/10/2022 08:58:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER COURTNEY HILL						
202202100000 59700	02/10/2022 12:10:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GALLUPS KIYRA						
202202110000 61030	02/11/2022 10:10:19	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAMANIEGO JOSEPH MICHAEL						
202202110000 62350	02/11/2022 02:32:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER LORRAINE WHITE						
202202040000 51760	02/04/2022 11:14:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SELLERS SUSAN R						
202202140000 64740	02/14/2022 03:58:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLAND JESSICA L						

		_		_				
202202250000 80580	02/25/2022 09:47:46	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAISER INDYA JASMINE MARKOVIC			
202202170000 69810	02/17/2022 12:54:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAIA NICOLE			
202202220000 75640	02/22/2022 02:13:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MATZKE MITZI BRASHER			
202203070000 95380	03/07/2022 01:36:20	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HICKMAN SHANNON			
202203090000 98930	03/09/2022 03:46:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GARNER LAURIE BURTON			
202203020000 88230	03/02/2022 04:08:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ESKRIDGE MARY JO			
202203160001 08000	03/16/2022 08:44:30	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURNS MAXINE YOUNGBLOO D			
202203160001 08450	03/16/2022 11:47:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOBSON REGINA W			
202203160001 08600	03/16/2022 12:11:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PORTER TRAVIS L			
202203180001 13300	03/18/2022 01:40:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	MEADER DONDA SHAYE			
202204010001 33160	04/01/2022 10:42:55	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PROWELL MORGANN DEANNE			
202204120001 48810	04/12/2022 08:51:10	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MONTGOMER Y JACQUELINE A			
202204040001 35240	04/04/2022 10:48:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAYNE REGINA MARIE			
202204130001 51920	04/13/2022 10:18:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WELLS AMY S			
202204130001 51730	04/13/2022 09:09:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KIOUSIS TATUM			
202204130001 52300	04/13/2022 11:58:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAWYER DEVAN			